FOR 2024

T OF ROCKLEIGH

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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02/01/24
NET TAXABLE
VALUE

6,440,700
120,721,840

0]

COUNTY 02 BERGEN

6,440,700
120,721,840

2024 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY
45,173,500

6,440,700
75,548,340

74

CLASSIFICATION
RESIDENTIAL

VACANT LAND

1

TAXING DISTRICT 55 ROCKLEIGH
2

oo

oo

7,93

om

96,995,800
224,166,272

0]

96,995,800
224,166,272

57,371,700
102,545,200

39,624,100
121,621,072
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CLASS 4 TOTAL
RATABLE TOTAL
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oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

RAITLROAD TOTAL

o/e/e]

o/e/e]
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TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.

OOOOO

48,661,80
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OOOOO

48,661,80

OOOOO

24,516,90

0]
0
0
0
0]
0

24,144,90
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—

23,653,700
72,315,500

0

23,653,700
72,315,500

16,410,900

40,927,800

7,242,80
31,387,700
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EXEMPT TOTAL

“EXEMPTION

<€

CLASSIFIC

EXEMPT 10N
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CLASSIFICATION

DEDUCTION
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N
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DEDUCT1O
NO. OF
DEDUCT

CLASSIFICATION

AMOUNT

AMOUNT

AMOUNT
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ASSESSOR

Electronically Signed 03/25/24

PATRICK WILKINS

MENT OF

ASSESSOR

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME 03/25/24

DAWNMARIE MCCARTHY
NOTARY PUBLIC
STATE OF NEW JERSEY
D4 2371842

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES APR 03, 2028







